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Name Organization Term Expiration 

Kate Markey 
(kmarkey@fredhutch.org) 

Fred Hutchinson Cancer Research Center 
Seattle, WA 2026 

Roni Shouval 
(shouvalr@mskcc.org) 

Memorial Sloan Kettering  
New York, NY 2026 

Monzr Al Malki 
(malmalki@coh.org)  

City of Hope 
Duarte, CA 2025 

Jennifer Saultz 
(saultzje@ohsu.edu) 

Oregon Health & Science University 
Portland, OR 2025 

Naresh Bumma 
(naresh.bumma@osumc.edu) 

Ohio State University 
Columbus, OH 2024 

Yi-Bin Chen 
(ychen6@partners.org) 

Massachusetts General Hospital  
Boston, MA 2024 

Erin Dean 
(erin.dean@ufl.edu) 

University of Florida 
Gainesville, FL 2024 

Binod Dhakal 
(bdhakal@mcw.edu) 

Medical College of Wisconsin 
Milwaukee, WI 2024 

Elizabeth Hexner (Chair) 
(Elizabeth.hexner@uphs.upenn.edu) 

University of Pennsylvania 
Philadelphia, PA 2024 

Alex Lazaryan 
(aleksandr.lazaryan@moffitt.org) 

H. Lee Moffitt Cancer Center 
Tampa, FL 2024 

Yung-Tsi Bolon (ex-officio) 
(ybolon@nmdp.org) 

CIBMTR 
Minneapolis, MN - 

Nancy DiFronzo (ex-officio) 
(difronzon@nhlbi.nih.gov) 

National Heart, Lung, and Blood Institute, NIH 
Bethesda, MD 

- 

John Levine (ex-officio) 
(john.levine@mssm.edu) 

Mount Sinai Medical Center 
New York, NY 

- 

Richard Little (ex-officio) 
(littler@mail.nih.gov)  

National Cancer Institute, NIH 
Bethesda, MD 

- 

Wael Saber 
(wsaber@mcw.edu) 

CIBMTR 
Milwaukee, WI 

- 

Valerie Stewart (ex-officio) 
(vstewar2@NMDP.ORG) 

CIBMTR 
Minneapolis, MN - 
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